


Table of Contents - Wine
WASHINGTON WINE     1
Columbia     1
OREGON     1
Rascal     1
CALIFORNIA WINE     1
Apothic     1
Barefoot     1
Beaulieu Vineyards Coastal     1
Beringer California Collection     1
Big House     2
Bota Box     2
Canyon Road     2
Carlo Rossi     2
Carnivor     2
Cocobon     2
Copper Ridge     2
Cupcake     2
Cutler Creek     3
Dancing Bull     3
Dark Horse     3
Domino     3
Earl Stevens     3
Edna  Valley     3
Flip Flop     3
Foxhorn     3
Franzia     3
Gallo Family Vineyard     3
Gallo Vermouth     4
Gnarly Head     4
Great American Wine Company     4
Kendall Jackson     4
La Crema     4
Liberty Creek     4
Livingston Cellars     4
Louis Martini     5
Matthew Fox     5
Meridian     5
Mirassou     5
Noble Vines     5
Peter Vella Box     5
Rodney Strong     5
Sterling     5
The Naked Grape     5
Tisdale     5
Turning Leaf     6
Twisted     6
William Hill Central Coast     6
IDAHO WINE     6
Ste Chapelle     6
NEW YORK     6
Mogen David     6
Argyle     6
Eola Hills     6
Firesteed     6
St Josef     6
Troon     7
Duck Pond     7
Maryhill Winemakers     7
Prestige House     7
Washington Hills     7
ARGENTINA     7
Alamos     7
Massimo     7
AUSTRALIA     7
Banrock     7
Bolla     7
Fish Eye     7
Gekkeikan     8
Jacobs Creek     8

Lindemans     8
Penfold's Koonunga Hill     8
Penfold's Rawsons Retreat     8
Yellow Tail     8
CHILE     8
Gato Negro     8
IRELAND     9
O'Maras Cream     9
ITALY     9
Bella Sera     9
Da Vinci     9
Ecco Domani     9
Riunite     9
SAKE     9
Gekkeikan     8
SPARKLING WINE     9
Andre Champagne     9
Argyle     6
Balllatore     9
Barefoot     1
Barefoot Bubbly     9
Cupcake     2
Dom Perignon    10
Freixenet    10
La Marca    10
Mionetto    10
Moet & Chandon    10
Segura Viudas    10
Veuve    10
Weibel    10
VERMOUTH    10
Gallo Vermouth     4
FRUIT VARIETAL    10
Boones Farm    10
Wild Vines    10





Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

WASHINGTON WINE
Columbia
495415  0-85000-02180-4  12 12/750   $109.08 ($16.80)    $92.28      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Composition Red

OREGON
Rascal
670185  8-12572-00842-7  12 12/750    $83.88    $83.88      $.27     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Pinot Noir

CALIFORNIA WINE
Apothic
130405  0-85000-02286-3  12 12/750   $117.48 ($25.20)    $92.28      $.38     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Dark Red
130415  0-85000-01774-6  12 12/750   $117.48 ($25.20)    $92.28      $.38     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Red
130425  0-85000-01973-3  12 12/750   $117.48 ($25.20)    $92.28      $.38     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69White

Barefoot
114055  0-18341-75106-2  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Wt Zinfandel
114056  0-85000-04531-2   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Wt Zinfandel
114057  0-18341-15106-0   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Wt Zinfandel
114064  0-85000-04546-6   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Merlot
114065  0-18341-75110-9  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Merlot
114067  0-18341-15110-7   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Merlot
114074  0-85000-04536-7   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Chardonnay
114075  0-18341-75105-5  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Chardonnay
114077  0-18341-15105-3   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Chardonnay
114084  0-85000-04528-2   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Pinot Grigio
114085  0-85000-01444-8  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pinot Grigio
114087  0-85000-01443-1   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Pinot Grigio
114095  0-85000-02125-5  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Perfect Pink
114115  0-85000-02045-6  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pink Moscato
114124  0-85000-04521-3   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Cab Sauv
114125  0-18341-75101-7  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Cab Sauv
114127  0-18341-15101-5   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Cab Sauv
114135  0-18341-75113-0  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Shiraz
114155  0-18341-75109-3  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Zinfandel
114165  0-85000-02278-8  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Rosa Red
114314  0-85000-04559-6   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Moscato
114315  0-85000-01668-8  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Moscato
114317  0-85000-01667-1   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Moscato
114325  0-18341-75102-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Sauv Blanc
114335  0-85000-01989-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Red Moscato
114415  0-85000-01849-1  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Sweet Red
114515  0-85000-00214-8  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Ref Sweet White
114525  0-85000-02116-3  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Rfrsh Sumr Red
114635  0-85000-02115-6  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Refsh Crsp Wht

Beaulieu Vineyards Coastal
937065  0-80696-09267-1  12 12/750   $108.72 ($33.24)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Merlot
937075  0-80696-09570-2  12 12/750   $108.72 ($33.24)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Chardonnay
937125  0-80696-11122-8  12 12/750   $108.72 ($33.24)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Cab Sauv
937185  0-80696-15114-9  12 12/750   $108.72 ($33.24)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Pinot Noir

Beringer California Collection
200054  0-89819-78463-9   1 24/187    $31.44    $31.44      $.20    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Wt Zinfandel
200055  0-89819-00652-6  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Wt Zinfandel
200057  0-89819-03842-8   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($14.40)    $40.14      $.17    $50.19    $53.49    $57.29   $40.14Wt Zinfandel
200065  0-89819-06824-1  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Merlot
200075  0-89819-00171-2  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Chardonnay
200077  0-89819-54313-7   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($14.40)    $40.14      $.17    $50.19    $53.49    $57.29   $40.14Chardonnay
200084  0-89819-01233-6   1 24/187    $31.44 ($4.20)    $27.24      $.20    $34.09    $36.29    $38.89   $27.24Pinot Grigio
200085  0-89819-76009-1  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Pinot  Grigio
200125  0-89819-06822-7  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Cab Sauv
200127  0-89819-54301-4   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($14.10)    $40.44      $.17    $50.59    $53.89    $57.79   $40.44Cab Sauv
200225  0-89819-00170-5  12 12/750   $125.88 ($57.00)    $68.88      $.41     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.74Cab Sauv Est
200265  0-89819-00872-8  12 12/750   $125.88 ($57.00)    $68.88      $.41     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.74Merlot Estate
200275  0-89819-02850-4  12 12/750   $125.88 ($57.00)    $68.88      $.41     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.74Chardonnay Est
200314  0-89819-01220-6   1 24/187    $31.44 ($4.20)    $27.24      $.20    $34.09    $36.29    $38.89   $27.24Moscato
200315  0-89819-06720-6  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Moscato
200335  0-89819-54254-3  15 15/750    $83.85 ($15.75)    $68.10     $3.30     $5.69     $6.09     $6.49    $4.54Pink Moscato
200354  0-89819-54354-0   1 24/187    $33.54    $33.54      $.22    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Wt Zinf Moscato

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 1 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
Big House
142145  0-81308-17887-5  12 12/750    $89.88    $89.88      $.29     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Slamr Syrah 09
142415  7-69434-20126-0  12 12/750    $89.88 ($25.20)    $64.68      $.29     $6.69     $7.19     $7.69    $5.39Red '10
142419  0-81308-00083-1   1 4/3.0    $51.42 ($11.55)    $39.87      $.16    $49.79    $53.19    $56.99   $39.87Red Oct
142425  7-69434-20720-0  12 12/750    $89.88 ($25.20)    $64.68      $.29     $6.69     $7.19     $7.69    $5.39White 09/10
142429  0-81308-00084-8   1 4/3.0    $51.42 ($11.55)    $39.87      $.16    $49.79    $53.19    $56.99   $39.87White

Bota Box
735062  0-82242-01751-0   1 12/500    $50.28 ($8.40)    $41.88      $.24    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Tetra Merlot
735069  0-82242-01755-8   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Merlot
735072  0-82242-01101-3   1 12/500    $50.28 ($8.40)    $41.88      $.24    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Tetra Chardonna
735079  0-82242-01105-1   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Chardonnay
735082  0-82242-01331-4   1 12/500    $50.28 ($8.40)    $41.88      $.24    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Tetra PinGrigio
735089  0-82242-01325-3   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Pinot Grigio
735122  0-82242-01041-2   1 12/500    $50.28 ($8.40)    $41.88      $.24    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Tetra Cab Sauv
735129  0-82242-01045-0   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Cab Sauv
735149  0-82242-01915-6   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Shiraz
735159  0-82242-01495-3   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Zinfandel
735179  0-82242-01395-6   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Riesling
735312  0-82242-01321-5   1 12/500    $50.28 ($8.40)    $41.88      $.24    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Moscato
735419  0-82242-01605-6   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Redlution
735589  0-82242-01765-7   1 4/3.0    $65.07 ($23.10)    $41.97      $.21    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $41.97Malbec

Canyon Road
121055  0-85000-01634-3  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Wt Zinfandel
121065  0-85000-01636-7  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Merlot
121075  0-85000-01637-4  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Chardonnay
121077  0-85000-01632-9   1 6/1.5    $46.50    $46.50      $.15    $58.09    $61.99    $66.39   $46.50Chardonnay
121085  0-85000-01699-2  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Pinot Grigio
121125  0-85000-01638-1  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Cab Sauv
121127  0-85000-01633-6   1 6/1.5    $46.50    $46.50      $.15    $58.09    $61.99    $66.39   $46.50Cab Sauv
121185  0-85000-01799-9  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Pinot Noir
121325  0-85000-01635-0  12 12/750    $48.00    $48.00      $.15     $4.99     $5.29     $5.69    $4.00Sauv Blanc

Carlo Rossi
102007  0-85000-00485-2   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Blush
102008  0-85000-00216-2   1 4/4.0    $44.96 ($9.00)    $35.96      $.08    $44.99    $47.99    $51.39   $35.96Blush
102017  0-85000-00698-6   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Burgundy
102018  0-85000-00694-8   1 4/4.0    $44.96 ($9.00)    $35.96      $.08    $44.99    $47.99    $51.39   $35.96Burgundy
102027  0-85000-00704-4   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.346/1.5L Chablis
102028  0-85000-00719-8   1 4/4.0    $44.96 ($9.00)    $35.96      $.08    $44.99    $47.99    $51.39   $35.964/4L Chablis
102037  0-85000-00701-3   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Rhine
102038  0-85000-00718-1   1 4/4.0    $44.96 ($9.00)    $35.96      $.08    $44.99    $47.99    $51.39   $35.96Rhine
102047  0-85000-00713-6   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Sangria
102167  0-85000-00436-4   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Chianti
102307  0-85000-00722-8   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($11.10)    $29.34      $.13    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Paisano

Carnivor
107200  0-85000-02042-5  12 12/750   $125.88 ($25.20)   $100.68      $.41    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Cab Sauv

Cocobon
133415  0-81308-00066-4  12 12/750    $83.88 ($25.20)    $58.68      $.27     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Red

Copper Ridge
120055  0-85000-00651-1  12 12/750    $45.00    $45.00      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.75Wt Zinfandel
120057  0-85000-00654-2   1 6/1.5    $42.00    $42.00      $.13    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $42.00Wt Zinfandel
120065  0-85000-00946-8  12 12/750    $45.00    $45.00      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.75Merlot
120067  0-85000-00947-5   1 6/1.5    $42.00    $42.00      $.13    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $42.00Merlot
120075  0-85000-00477-7  12 12/750    $45.00    $45.00      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.75Chardonnay
120077  0-85000-00478-4   1 6/1.5    $42.00    $42.00      $.13    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $42.00Chardonnay
120125  0-85000-00483-8  12 12/750    $45.00    $45.00      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.39    $3.75Cab Sauv
120127  0-85000-00484-5   1 6/1.5    $42.00    $42.00      $.13    $52.49    $55.99    $59.99   $42.00Cab Sauv

Cupcake
145065  0-81308-00028-2  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Merlot
145075  0-81308-59207-7  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Chardonnay
145125  0-81308-59187-2  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Cab Sauv
145145  0-81308-00111-1  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Shiraz
145185  0-81308-00124-1  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Pinot Noir
145325  0-81308-00043-5  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Sauv Blanc
145415  0-81308-00125-8  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Red Velvet
145585  0-81308-00065-7  12 12/750   $109.08 ($28.08)    $81.00      $.35     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.75Malbec

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 2 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
Cutler Creek
160055  0-83120-00114-0  12 12/750    $44.88    $44.88      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Wt Zinf Eco
160065  0-83120-00105-8  12 12/750    $44.88    $44.88      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Merlot Eco
160075  0-83120-00113-3  12 12/750    $44.88    $44.88      $.14     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Chardonnay Eco

Dancing Bull
138155  0-85000-01018-1  12 12/750   $100.68 ($19.80)    $80.88      $.33     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.74Zinfandel
138325  0-85000-01167-6  12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Sauv Blanc

Dark Horse
100065  0-85000-02287-0  12 12/750    $83.88 ($14.88)    $69.00      $.27     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.75Merlot
100075  0-85000-02031-9  12 12/750    $83.88 ($14.88)    $69.00      $.27     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.75Chardonnay
100125  0-85000-02030-2  12 12/750    $83.88 ($14.88)    $69.00      $.27     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.75Cab Sauv
100325  0-85000-02292-4  12 12/750    $83.88 ($14.88)    $69.00      $.27     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.75Sauv Blanc
100415  0-85000-02074-6  12 12/750    $83.88 ($14.88)    $69.00      $.27     $7.19     $7.69     $8.19    $5.75Red Blend

Domino
735065  0-82242-01753-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($22.20)    $44.88      $.22     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Merlot
735075  0-82242-01103-7  12 12/750    $67.08 ($22.20)    $44.88      $.22     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Chardonnay
735085  0-82242-01323-9  12 12/750    $67.08 ($22.20)    $44.88      $.22     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Pinot Grigio
735087  0-82242-01324-6   1 6/1.5    $58.74 ($18.30)    $40.44      $.19    $50.59    $53.89    $57.79   $40.44Pinot Grigio
735125  0-82242-01043-6  12 12/750    $67.08 ($22.20)    $44.88      $.22     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Cab Sauv

Earl Stevens
206335  0-82242-01320-8  15 15/750   $230.85 ($16.80)   $214.05     $9.08    $17.79    $18.99    $20.39   $14.27Moscato Mango

Edna  Valley
438075  0-18138-20102-2  12 12/750   $125.88 ($33.60)    $92.28      $.41     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Chardonnay

Flip Flop
147041  0-81308-00347-4   1 6/4/25    $62.94 ($37.80)    $25.14      $.31    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Sangria
147065  0-81308-00152-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.08)    $42.00      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.50Merlot
147071  0-81308-00345-0   1 6/4/25    $62.94 ($37.80)    $25.14      $.31    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Chardonnay
147075  0-81308-00151-7  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.08)    $42.00      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.50Chardonnay
147081  0-81308-00346-7   1 6/4/25    $62.94 ($37.80)    $25.14      $.31    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Pinot Grigio
147085  0-81308-00149-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.08)    $42.00      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.50Pinot Grigio
147125  0-81308-00150-0  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.08)    $42.00      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.50Cab Sauv
147185  0-81308-00165-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.08)    $42.00      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.50Pinot Noir
147315  0-81308-00157-9  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.08)    $42.00      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.50Moscato
147421  0-81308-00348-1   1 6/4/25    $62.94 ($37.80)    $25.14      $.31    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14White

Foxhorn
148057  0-41985-44314-7   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($4.50)    $35.94      $.13    $44.89    $47.89    $51.29   $35.94Wt Zinfandel
148067  0-41985-44014-6   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($4.50)    $35.94      $.13    $44.89    $47.89    $51.29   $35.94Merlot
148077  0-41985-44204-1   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($4.50)    $35.94      $.13    $44.89    $47.89    $51.29   $35.94Chardonnay
148087  0-41985-44034-4   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($4.50)    $35.94      $.13    $44.89    $47.89    $51.29   $35.94Pinot Grigio
148127  0-41985-44184-6   1 6/1.5    $40.44 ($4.50)    $35.94      $.13    $44.89    $47.89    $51.29   $35.94Cab Sauv

Franzia
149006  0-83120-10369-1   1 4/5.0    $47.56 ($2.80)    $44.76      $.07    $55.99    $59.69    $63.89   $44.76Blush
149007  0-86000-00383-8   1 6/1.5    $38.94 ($9.60)    $29.34      $.12    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Blush
149016  0-83120-10239-7   1 4/5.0    $55.96 ($4.20)    $51.76      $.08    $64.69    $68.99    $73.89   $51.76Cab Burgundy
149026  0-83120-10279-3   1 4/5.0    $55.96 ($4.20)    $51.76      $.08    $64.69    $68.99    $73.89   $51.76Chablis
149056  0-83120-10319-6   1 4/5.0    $55.96 ($4.20)    $51.76      $.08    $64.69    $68.99    $73.89   $51.76Wt Zinfandel
149057  0-86000-01326-4   1 6/1.5    $38.94 ($9.60)    $29.34      $.12    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Wt Zinfandel
149066  0-83120-10019-5   1 4/5.0    $55.96 ($4.20)    $51.76      $.08    $64.69    $68.99    $73.89   $51.76Merlot
149076  0-83120-10209-0   1 4/5.0    $55.96 ($4.20)    $51.76      $.08    $64.69    $68.99    $73.89   $51.76Chardonnay
149077  0-86000-00257-2   1 6/1.5    $38.94 ($9.60)    $29.34      $.12    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Chardonnay
149126  0-83120-10189-5   1 4/5.0    $55.96 ($4.20)    $51.76      $.08    $64.69    $68.99    $73.89   $51.76Cab Sauv
149146  0-83120-10329-5   1 4/5.0    $47.56 ($2.80)    $44.76      $.07    $55.99    $59.69    $63.89   $44.76Sangria Red Fr
149416  0-83120-10069-0   1 4/5.0    $47.56 ($2.80)    $44.76      $.07    $55.99    $59.69    $63.89   $44.76Chillable Red
149426  0-83120-10199-4   1 4/5.0    $47.56 ($2.80)    $44.76      $.07    $55.99    $59.69    $63.89   $44.76Refreshng White
149636  0-83120-10289-2   1 4/5.0    $47.56 ($2.80)    $44.76      $.07    $55.99    $59.69    $63.89   $44.76Crisp White
149637  0-86000-02337-9   1 6/1.5    $38.94 ($9.60)    $29.34      $.12    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Crisp White

Gallo Family Vineyard
103054  0-85000-00517-0   1 24/187    $29.34 ($4.20)    $25.14      $.19    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Wt Zinfandel
103055  0-85000-00783-9  12 12/750    $50.28 ($19.20)    $31.08      $.16     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Wt Zinfandel
103057  0-85000-00784-6   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Wt Zinfandel
103064  0-85000-04159-8   1 24/187    $29.34 ($4.20)    $25.14      $.19    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Merlot
103065  0-85000-00984-0  12 12/750    $50.28 ($19.20)    $31.08      $.16     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Merlot

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 3 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
Gallo Family Vineyard
103067  0-85000-00985-7   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Merlot
103074  0-85000-00533-0   1 24/187    $29.34 ($4.20)    $25.14      $.19    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Chardonnay
103075  0-85000-00503-3  12 12/750    $50.28 ($19.20)    $31.08      $.16     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Chardonnay
103077  0-85000-00506-4   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Chardonnay
103084  0-85000-04895-5   1 24/187    $29.34 ($4.20)    $25.14      $.19    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Pinot Grigio
103085  0-85000-01587-2  12 12/750    $50.28 ($19.20)    $31.08      $.16     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Pinot Grigio
103087  0-85000-01586-5   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Pinot Grigio
103124  0-85000-00525-5   1 24/187    $29.34 ($4.20)    $25.14      $.19    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Cab Sauv
103125  0-85000-00500-2  12 12/750    $50.28 ($19.20)    $31.08      $.16     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Cab Sauv
103127  0-85000-00501-9   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Cab Sauv
103187  0-85000-01588-9   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Pinot Noir
103287  0-85000-01991-7   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Pink Moscato
103314  0-85000-04886-3   1 6/4/18    $29.34 ($4.20)    $25.14      $.19    $31.39    $33.49    $35.89   $25.14Moscato
103317  0-85000-01520-9   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Moscato
103327  0-85000-00587-3   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($21.00)    $33.54      $.17    $41.89    $44.69    $47.89   $33.54Sauv Blanc

Gallo Vermouth
118035  0-85000-00690-0  12 12/750    $71.28 ($12.96)    $58.32      $.23     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Sweet

Gnarly Head
951065  0-82242-29753-0  12 12/750   $100.68 ($28.80)    $71.88      $.33     $7.49     $7.99     $8.59    $5.99Merlot
951075  0-82242-29103-3  12 12/750   $100.68 ($28.80)    $71.88      $.33     $7.49     $7.99     $8.59    $5.99Chardonnay
951085  0-82242-29333-4  12 12/750   $100.68 ($28.80)    $71.88      $.33     $7.49     $7.99     $8.59    $5.99Pinot Grigio
951125  0-82242-29043-2  12 12/750   $117.48 ($27.60)    $89.88      $.38     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Cab Sauv
951155  0-82242-29493-5  12 12/750   $117.48 ($27.60)    $89.88      $.38     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Old Vine Zinf
951415  0-82242-29693-9  12 12/750   $117.48 ($27.60)    $89.88      $.38     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Authentic Red
951425  0-82242-01077-1  12 12/750   $117.48 ($27.60)    $89.88      $.38     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Authentic White

Great American Wine Company
968075  7-32048-00527-2  12 12/750   $125.88 ($27.12)    $98.76      $.41    $10.29    $10.99    $11.79    $8.23Chardonnay
968125  7-32048-00528-9  12 12/750   $125.88 ($27.12)    $98.76      $.41    $10.29    $10.99    $11.79    $8.23Cab Sauv
968415  7-32048-00529-6  12 12/750   $125.88 ($27.12)    $98.76      $.41    $10.29    $10.99    $11.79    $8.23Red  Blend

Kendall Jackson
499065  0-81584-13152-6  12 12/750   $226.68 ($67.20)   $159.48      $.74    $16.59    $17.69    $18.99   $13.29Merlot VR
499075  0-81584-01310-5  12 12/750   $159.48 ($42.00)   $117.48      $.52    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Chardonnay VR
499125  0-81584-01317-4  12 12/750   $226.68 ($67.20)   $159.48      $.74    $16.59    $17.69    $18.99   $13.29Cab Sauv VR
499155  0-81584-13140-3  12 12/750   $159.48 ($42.00)   $117.48      $.52    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Zinfandel VR
499195  0-81584-00083-9  12 12/750   $120.00   $120.00      $.39    $12.49    $13.29    $14.29   $10.00Pinot Noir SS
499215  0-81584-45262-1  12 12/750   $111.00   $111.00      $.36    $11.59    $12.29    $13.19    $9.25Chardonnay

La Crema
401075  0-49331-02109-4  12 12/750   $251.88 ($107.88)   $144.00      $.82    $14.99    $15.99    $17.09   $12.00M Chard
401205  0-49331-00222-2  12 12/750   $226.68 ($67.20)   $159.48      $.74    $16.59    $17.69    $18.99   $13.29Sonoma Chard

Liberty Creek
177057  0-85000-01127-0   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Wt Zinfandel
177062  0-85000-02183-5   1 12/500    $33.48 ($6.60)    $26.88      $.16    $33.59    $35.79    $38.39   $26.88Tetra Merlot
177067  0-85000-01128-7   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Merlot
177072  0-85000-02181-1   1 12/500    $33.48 ($6.60)    $26.88      $.16    $33.59    $35.79    $38.39   $26.88Tetra Chard
177077  0-85000-01130-0   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Chardonnay
177082  0-85000-02271-9   1 12/500    $33.48 ($6.60)    $26.88      $.16    $33.59    $35.79    $38.39   $26.88Tetra Pinot Gri
177087  0-85000-01839-2   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Pinot Grigio
177122  0-85000-02182-8   1 12/500    $33.48 ($6.60)    $26.88      $.16    $33.59    $35.79    $38.39   $26.88Tetra Cab Sauv
177127  0-85000-01129-4   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Cab Sauv
177187  0-85000-01838-5   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Pinot Noir
177247  0-85000-02150-7   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Pink Moscato
177312  0-85000-02272-6   1 12/500    $33.48 ($6.60)    $26.88      $.16    $33.59    $35.79    $38.39   $26.88Tetra Moscato
177317  0-85000-01803-3   1 6/1.5    $44.94 ($13.50)    $31.44      $.14    $39.29    $41.89    $44.89   $31.44Moscato

Livingston Cellars
104017  0-85000-00602-3   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Burgundy
104037  0-85000-00614-6   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Rhine
104047  0-85000-01305-2   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Sangria
104057  0-85000-00709-9   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Wt Zinfandel
104067  0-85000-00986-4   1 6/1.5    $41.96 ($5.60)    $36.36      $.13    $45.49    $48.49    $51.89   $36.36Merlot
104077  0-85000-00806-5   1 6/1.5    $41.96 ($5.60)    $36.36      $.13    $45.49    $48.49    $51.89   $36.36Chardonnay
104087  0-85000-01841-5   1 6/1.5    $41.96 ($5.60)    $36.36      $.13    $45.49    $48.49    $51.89   $36.36Pinot Grigio
104097  0-85000-00772-3   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Blush Chablis
104107  0-85000-00617-7   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Chablis Blanc
104117  0-85000-00652-8   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Red Rose

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 4 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
Livingston Cellars
104127  0-85000-00311-4   1 6/1.5    $41.96 ($5.60)    $36.36      $.13    $45.49    $48.49    $51.89   $36.36Cab Sauv
104167  0-85000-01040-2   1 6/1.5    $35.64 ($6.60)    $29.04      $.11    $36.29    $38.69    $41.49   $29.04Chianti
104187  0-85000-01840-8   1 6/1.5    $41.96 ($5.60)    $36.36      $.13    $45.49    $48.49    $51.89   $36.36Pinot Noir

Louis Martini
163125  0-85000-01163-8  12 12/750   $184.68 ($50.36)   $134.32      $.60    $13.99    $14.89    $15.99   $11.19Cab Sauv Sonoma

Matthew Fox
161055  0-85000-01575-9  12 12/750    $58.68 ($27.60)    $31.08      $.19     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Wt Zinfandel
161065  0-85000-01330-4  12 12/750    $58.68 ($27.60)    $31.08      $.19     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Merlot
161075  0-85000-01332-8  12 12/750    $58.68 ($27.60)    $31.08      $.19     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Chardonnay
161125  0-85000-01331-1  12 12/750    $58.68 ($27.60)    $31.08      $.19     $3.19     $3.49     $3.69    $2.59Cab Sauv

Meridian
208075  0-89819-06008-5  12 12/750    $83.88    $83.88      $.27     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Chardonnay

Mirassou
134065  0-85000-01225-3  12 12/750   $109.08 ($33.60)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Merlot
134075  0-85000-01228-4  12 12/750   $109.08 ($33.60)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Chardonnay
134125  0-85000-01226-0  12 12/750   $109.08 ($33.60)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Cab Sauv
134185  0-85000-01227-7  12 12/750   $109.08 ($33.60)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Pinot Noir

Noble Vines
702065  0-82242-44743-0  12 12/750   $125.88 ($36.00)    $89.88      $.41     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Merlot 181
702125  0-82242-28043-3  12 12/750   $134.28 ($25.20)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Cab Sauv 337
702325  0-82242-01092-4  12 12/750   $125.88   $125.88      $.41    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Sauv Blanc 242
702415  0-82242-01090-0  12 12/750   $134.28 ($71.40)    $62.88      $.44     $6.59     $6.99     $7.49    $5.24Red Blend 1
705075  0-82242-56213-3  12 12/750   $125.88 ($36.00)    $89.88      $.41     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Chardonnay 446
705185  0-82242-54403-0  12 12/750   $134.28 ($25.20)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Pinot Noir 667

Peter Vella Box
105006  0-85000-00125-7   1 4/5.0    $50.96 ($9.00)    $41.96      $.07    $52.49    $55.99    $59.89   $41.96Blush
105016  0-85000-00123-3   1 4/5.0    $53.96 ($9.00)    $44.96      $.08    $56.19    $59.99    $64.19   $44.96Burgundy
105026  0-85000-00120-2   1 4/5.0    $53.96 ($9.00)    $44.96      $.08    $56.19    $59.99    $64.19   $44.96Chablis blanc
105056  0-85000-00672-6   1 4/5.0    $53.96 ($9.00)    $44.96      $.08    $56.19    $59.99    $64.19   $44.96Wt Zinfandel
105066  0-85000-00301-5   1 4/5.0    $53.96 ($6.40)    $47.56      $.08    $59.49    $63.39    $67.89   $47.56Merlot
105076  0-85000-00679-5   1 4/5.0    $53.96 ($6.40)    $47.56      $.08    $59.49    $63.39    $67.89   $47.56Chardonnay
105126  0-85000-00309-1   1 4/5.0    $53.96 ($6.40)    $47.56      $.08    $59.49    $63.39    $67.89   $47.56Cab Sauv

Rodney Strong
548075  0-87512-91325-7  12 12/750   $151.08 ($52.20)    $98.88      $.49    $10.29    $10.99    $11.79    $8.24Chardonnay
548155  0-87512-92005-7  12 12/750   $193.08 ($40.92)   $152.16      $.63    $15.89    $16.89    $18.09   $12.68Zinfandel
548355  0-87512-91235-9  12 12/750   $210.00 ($67.30)   $142.70      $.69    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Cab Sauv

Sterling
969065  0-88692-86024-9  12 12/750   $156.72   $156.72      $.51    $16.29    $17.39    $18.69   $13.06Merlot
969075  0-88692-86025-6  12 12/750   $146.64   $146.64      $.48    $15.29    $16.29    $17.49   $12.22Chardonnay
969125  0-88692-86023-2  12 12/750   $156.72 ($47.52)   $109.20      $.51    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.10Cab Sauv Vintr
969155  0-88692-86328-8  12 12/750   $146.64 ($62.76)    $83.88      $.48     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Zinfandel Vint
969415  0-88692-86405-6  12 12/750   $146.76 ($62.88)    $83.88      $.48     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Red Meritage

The Naked Grape
199075  0-85000-01843-9  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.20)    $41.88      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Chardonnay
199079  0-85000-02143-9   1 6/3.0    $96.54 ($16.80)    $79.74      $.15    $99.69  $106.29  $113.89   $79.74Chardonnay
199085  0-85000-01752-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.20)    $41.88      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pinot Grigio
199089  0-85000-02146-0   1 6/3.0    $96.54 ($16.80)    $79.74      $.15    $99.69  $106.29  $113.89   $79.74Pinot Grigio
199125  0-85000-01844-6  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.20)    $41.88      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Cab Sauv
199129  0-85000-02144-6   1 6/3.0    $96.54 ($16.80)    $79.74      $.15    $99.69  $106.29  $113.89   $79.74Cab Sauv
199185  0-85000-00184-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.20)    $41.88      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pinot Noir
199189  0-85000-02145-3   1 6/3.0    $96.54 ($16.80)    $79.74      $.15    $99.69  $106.29  $113.89   $79.74Pinot Noir
199415  0-85000-00202-5  12 12/750    $67.08 ($25.20)    $41.88      $.22     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Harvest Red

Tisdale
115055  0-85000-01584-1  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Wt Zinfandel NV
115065  0-85000-01141-6  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Merlot
115075  0-85000-01143-0  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Chardonnay NV
115085  0-85000-01837-8  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Pinot Grigio
115125  0-85000-01142-3  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Cab Sauv NV
115145  0-85000-01300-7  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Shiraz
115185  0-85000-01805-7  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Pinot Noir

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 5 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CALIFORNIA WINE
Tisdale
115415  0-85000-01846-0  12 12/750    $58.68 ($22.80)    $35.88      $.19     $3.69     $3.99     $4.29    $2.99Sweet Red

Turning Leaf
106065  0-85000-00269-8  12 12/750    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.22     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Merlot
106075  0-85000-00239-1  12 12/750    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.22     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Chardonnay
106085  0-85000-00968-0  12 12/750    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.22     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Pinot Grigio
106125  0-85000-00249-0  12 12/750    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.22     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Cab Sauv
106185  0-85000-00251-3  12 12/750    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.22     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Pinot Noir
106335  0-85000-01987-0  12 12/750    $67.08 ($16.80)    $50.28      $.22     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Red Moscato

Twisted
280065  0-82242-33753-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Merlot
280067  0-82242-33754-0   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($15.00)    $47.94      $.20    $59.89    $63.89    $68.49   $47.94Merlot
280075  0-82242-33103-6  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Chardonnay
280077  0-82242-33104-3   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($15.00)    $47.94      $.20    $59.89    $63.89    $68.49   $47.94Chardonnay
280085  0-82242-33333-7  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pinot Grigio
280087  0-82242-33334-4   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($15.00)    $47.94      $.20    $59.89    $63.89    $68.49   $47.94Pinot Grigio
280125  0-82242-33043-5  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Cab Sauv
280127  0-82242-33044-2   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($15.00)    $47.94      $.20    $59.89    $63.89    $68.49   $47.94Cab Sauv
280155  0-82242-33493-8  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Zinfandel
280157  0-82242-33494-5   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($15.00)    $47.94      $.20    $59.89    $63.89    $68.49   $47.94Zinfandel

William Hill Central Coast
123125  0-85000-01811-8  12 12/750   $102.00   $102.00      $.33    $10.59    $11.29    $12.09    $8.50Cab Sauv
123225  0-85000-01812-5  12 12/750    $96.00    $96.00      $.31     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $8.00C-Chardonnay

IDAHO WINE
Ste Chapelle
498175  0-42188-99951-6  12 12/750   $125.88 ($67.20)    $58.68      $.41     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Riesling
498177  0-42188-99952-3   1 6/1.5    $71.34 ($26.40)    $44.94      $.23    $56.19    $59.89    $64.19   $44.94Winemaker Ries

NEW YORK
Mogen David
156195  0-85904-51440-2   1 12/750    $53.88 ($12.00)    $41.88      $.17    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.8813% Banana Red
156205  0-85904-35440-4   1 12/750    $53.88 ($12.00)    $41.88      $.17    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.8813% Blue Rasp
156215  0-85904-45440-1   1 12/750    $53.88 ($12.00)    $41.88      $.17    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.8813% Orange Jub
156225  0-85904-12440-3   1 12/750    $53.88 ($12.00)    $41.88      $.17    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.8813% Peach Crm
156235  0-85904-95440-6   1 12/750    $53.88 ($12.00)    $41.88      $.17    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Straw Kiwi
156245  0-85904-00004-2   1 12/750    $53.88 ($12.00)    $41.88      $.17    $52.39    $55.79    $59.79   $41.88Dragon Fruit

OREGON
Argyle
500075  7-21675-89010-8  12 12/750   $167.88 ($11.88)   $156.00      $.55    $16.29    $17.29    $18.59   $13.00Chardonnay

Eola Hills
240065  0-91127-95911-1  12 12/750   $193.08 ($67.20)   $125.88      $.63    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Merlot
240075  0-91127-88311-9  12 12/750   $125.88 ($30.00)    $95.88      $.41     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $7.99Chardonnay
240125  0-91127-87511-4  12 12/750   $134.88 ($9.00)   $125.88      $.44    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Cab Sauv
240185  0-91127-88411-6  12 12/750   $193.08 ($67.20)   $125.88      $.63    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Pinot Noir
240235  0-91127-91931-3  12 12/750   $125.88 ($30.00)    $95.88      $.41     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $7.99Pinot Gris

Firesteed
863085  7-53526-20000-2  12 12/750   $134.28 ($25.20)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Pinot Gris
863185  7-53526-10000-5  12 12/750   $134.88 ($32.80)   $102.08      $.44    $10.59    $11.29    $12.19    $8.50Pinot Noir

Rascal
670085  8-12572-00848-9  12 12/750    $83.88    $83.88      $.27     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Pinot Gris
670175  8-12572-00846-5  12 12/750    $53.88 ($9.00)    $44.88      $.17     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Riesling

St Josef
532075  0-89781-00038-6  12 12/750    $98.88 ($15.00)    $83.88      $.32     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Chardonnay
532175  0-89781-00023-2  12 12/750    $98.88 ($15.00)    $83.88      $.32     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Wt. Riesling
532185  0-89781-00033-1  12 12/750   $134.28 ($16.80)   $117.48      $.44    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Pinot Noir
532225  0-89781-00042-3  12 12/750    $98.88 ($15.00)    $83.88      $.32     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Gewurztraminer
532235  0-89781-00043-0  12 12/750    $98.88 ($15.00)    $83.88      $.32     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Pinot Gris

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 6 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

OREGON
Troon
223000  8-53368-00200-7  12 12/750   $159.48 ($33.60)   $125.88      $.52    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Druids Red
223001  8-53368-00205-2  12 12/750   $100.68 ($4.68)    $96.00      $.33     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $8.00Jeanie in the
223002  8-53368-00209-0  12 12/750   $335.88 ($193.20)   $142.68     $1.10    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Zinfandel Est

WASHINGTON WINE
Columbia
495065  0-80387-20301-0  12 12/750   $134.88 ($25.80)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Merlot
495075  0-80387-20001-9  12 12/750   $109.08 ($16.80)    $92.28      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Chardonnay
495125  0-80387-95293-2  12 12/750   $134.88 ($25.80)   $109.08      $.44    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Cab Sauv

Duck Pond
291075  7-68154-23157-1  12 12/750    $98.88 ($23.40)    $75.48      $.32     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Chardonnay
291085  7-68154-23149-6  12 12/750   $134.28 ($33.60)   $100.68      $.44    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Pinot Gris
291185  7-68154-23154-0  12 12/750   $152.88 ($27.00)   $125.88      $.50    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Pinot Noir

Maryhill Winemakers
759065  0-66481-02010-4  12 12/750   $152.88 ($18.60)   $134.28      $.50    $13.99    $14.89    $15.99   $11.19Merlot
759075  8-06648-10111-2  12 12/750   $107.88 ($15.60)    $92.28      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Chardonnay
759085  8-06648-10105-1  12 12/750   $107.88 ($15.60)    $92.28      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Pinot  Gris
759095  8-06648-10205-8  12 12/750   $167.88 ($25.20)   $142.68      $.55    $14.89    $15.89    $16.99   $11.89Zinfandel Clasc
759125  8-06648-10207-2  12 12/750   $201.48 ($13.60)   $187.88      $.66    $19.59    $20.89    $22.39   $15.65Cab Sauv
759135  8-06648-10202-7  12 12/750   $184.68 ($25.20)   $159.48      $.60    $16.59    $17.69    $18.99   $13.29Syrah
759175  8-06648-10110-5  12 12/750   $107.88 ($15.60)    $92.28      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Ore Riesling
759215  8-06648-10203-4  12 12/750   $184.68 ($25.20)   $159.48      $.60    $16.59    $17.69    $18.99   $13.29Sangiovese
759245  8-06648-10223-2  12 12/750   $251.88 ($47.04)   $204.84      $.82    $21.29    $22.79    $24.39   $17.07Cab Franc
759275  8-06648-10217-1  12 12/750   $201.48 ($25.20)   $176.28      $.66    $18.39    $19.59    $20.99   $14.69Grenache Resv
759415  8-06648-10219-5  12 12/750   $116.88 ($16.20)   $100.68      $.38    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Blend (Red)
759425  0-66481-01198-0  12 12/750   $109.08 ($16.79)    $92.29      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69White

Prestige House
566125  1-84745-00006-5  12 12/750   $134.28 ($58.80)    $75.48      $.44     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Steak Cab Sauv
566415  1-84745-00001-0  12 12/750   $134.28 ($58.80)    $75.48      $.44     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Red Wine
566425  1-84745-00003-4  12 12/750   $134.28 ($58.80)    $75.48      $.44     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29White Wine

Washington Hills
850065  0-80438-01293-6  12 12/750    $89.88 ($22.80)    $67.08      $.29     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Merlot
850075  0-80438-01090-1  12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.20)    $67.08      $.30     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Chardonnay
850125  0-80438-01490-9  12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.20)    $67.08      $.30     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Cab Sauv
850175  0-80438-00290-6  12 12/750    $89.88 ($22.80)    $67.08      $.29     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Riesling
850315  8-57846-10308-8  12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.20)    $67.08      $.30     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Moscato
850415  0-80438-02293-5  12 12/750    $89.88 ($22.80)    $67.08      $.29     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Red Rain

ARGENTINA
Alamos
131415  0-85000-01945-0  12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.20)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Red Blend
131585  0-85000-01819-4  12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.20)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Malbec

Massimo
790325  0-82242-19703-8  12 12/750   $107.88 ($24.00)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Sauv Blanc
790585  0-82242-19073-2  12 12/750   $107.88 ($24.00)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Malbec

AUSTRALIA
Banrock
212065  0-81434-05158-5  12 12/750    $71.88 ($9.00)    $62.88      $.23     $6.59     $6.99     $7.49    $5.24Merlot
212075  0-81434-04477-8  12 12/750    $71.88 ($9.00)    $62.88      $.23     $6.59     $6.99     $7.49    $5.24Chardonnay
212125  0-81434-05144-8  12 12/750    $71.88 ($9.00)    $62.88      $.23     $6.59     $6.99     $7.49    $5.24Cab Sauv

Bolla
205035  0-80516-65104-0  12 12/750    $92.28 ($25.20)    $67.08      $.30     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Valpolicella

Fish Eye
146065  0-81308-32497-5  12 12/750    $62.88 ($21.00)    $41.88      $.20     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Merlot
146075  0-81308-31797-7  12 12/750    $62.88 ($21.00)    $41.88      $.20     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Chardonnay
146085  0-81308-36497-1  12 12/750    $62.88 ($21.00)    $41.88      $.20     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pinot  Grigio
146125  0-81308-31897-4  12 12/750    $62.88 ($21.00)    $41.88      $.20     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Cab Sauv

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 7 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

AUSTRALIA
Fish Eye
146145  0-81308-05357-8  12 12/750    $62.88 ($21.00)    $41.88      $.20     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Shiraz
146185  0-81308-00078-7  12 12/750    $62.88 ($21.00)    $41.88      $.20     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pinot Noir

Gekkeikan
204385  7-28817-19912-9  12 12/750    $67.08 ($8.40)    $58.68      $.22     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Sake

Jacobs Creek
888065  0-80432-34307-4  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Merlot
888075  0-80432-34007-3  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Chardonnay
888085  0-80432-10411-8  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Pinot Grigio
888125  0-80432-34107-0  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Cab Sauv
888145  0-80432-35407-0  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Shiraz
888175  0-80432-40416-4  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Riesling
888205  0-80432-40435-5  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Cab Merlot
888315  8-52832-00046-4  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Moscato
888495  0-80432-34407-1  12 12/750    $92.28 ($42.00)    $50.28      $.30     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Cab Shiraz

Lindemans
207075  0-12354-08184-0  12 12/750    $83.88 ($33.60)    $50.28      $.27     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.1965 Chardonnay
207125  0-12354-08770-5  12 12/750    $83.88 ($33.60)    $50.28      $.27     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.1945 Cab Sauv
207145  0-12354-08765-1  12 12/750    $83.88 ($33.60)    $50.28      $.27     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.1950 Shiraz

Penfold's Koonunga Hill
209145  0-12354-07239-8  12 12/750   $125.88 ($16.80)   $109.08      $.41    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Shiraz
209215  0-12354-07144-5  12 12/750   $125.88 ($16.80)   $109.08      $.41    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Shiraz Cab Sauv

Penfold's Rawsons Retreat
209225  0-12354-07101-8  12 12/750    $80.88 ($13.80)    $67.08      $.26     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Cab Sauv
209235  0-12354-07104-9  12 12/750    $80.88 ($13.80)    $67.08      $.26     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Shiraz Cab Sauv

Yellow Tail
502065  0-31259-00922-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Merlot
502067  0-31259-00923-0   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Merlot
502075  0-31259-00892-9  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Chardonnay
502077  0-31259-00893-6   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Chardonnay
502085  0-31259-00971-1  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pinot Grigio
502087  0-31259-00972-8   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Pinot  Grigio
502095  8-39743-00151-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pink Moscato
502125  0-31259-00945-2  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Cab Sauv
502127  0-31259-00946-9   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Cab Sauv
502145  0-31259-00894-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Shiraz
502147  0-31259-00895-0   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Shiraz
502175  0-31259-01733-4  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Riesling
502177  0-31259-01869-0   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Riesling
502185  0-31259-01849-2  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pinot Noir
502187  0-31259-03265-8   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Pinot Noir
502205  0-31259-01404-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Cab Merlot
502207  0-31259-01405-0   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Cab Merlot
502225  8-39743-00157-5  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Sangria
502275  0-31259-01476-0  12 12/750    $89.88 ($14.40)    $75.48      $.29     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.2912/750 Bubbles
502295  0-31259-03073-9  12 12/750    $89.88 ($14.40)    $75.48      $.29     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Bubble Rose
502315  0-31259-03285-6  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Moscato
502317  0-31259-03286-3   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Moscato
502325  0-31259-03235-1  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Sauv blanc
502415  0-31259-04409-5  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Red Roo
502425  8-39743-00154-4  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49White roo
502455  8-39743-00148-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Bold red
502495  0-31259-00954-4  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Shiraz Cab
502497  0-31259-00955-1   1 6/1.5    $62.94 ($13.50)    $49.44      $.20    $61.79    $65.89    $70.59   $49.44Shiraz Cab
502685  0-31259-01406-7  12 12/750    $75.48 ($21.60)    $53.88      $.24     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Shiraz Grn

CHILE
Gato Negro
330065  0-88320-13102-4  12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.20)    $50.28      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Merlot
330067  0-88320-13105-5   1 6/1.5    $71.34 ($25.20)    $46.14      $.23    $57.69    $61.49    $65.89   $46.14Merlot
330075  0-88320-13000-3  12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.20)    $50.28      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Chardonnay
330077  0-88320-13005-8   1 6/1.5    $71.34 ($25.20)    $46.14      $.23    $57.69    $61.49    $65.89   $46.14Chardonnay
330125  0-88320-13100-0  12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.20)    $50.28      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Cab Sauv
330127  0-88320-13104-8   1 6/1.5    $71.34 ($25.20)    $46.14      $.23    $57.69    $61.49    $65.89   $46.14Cab Sauv
330205  0-88320-13103-1  12 12/750    $75.48 ($25.20)    $50.28      $.24     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Cab Merlot

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 8 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

CHILE
Gato Negro
330207  0-88320-13101-7   1 6/1.5    $71.34 ($25.20)    $46.14      $.23    $57.69    $61.49    $65.89   $46.14Cab Merlot
330585  0-88320-13117-8  12 12/750    $62.88    $62.88      $.20     $6.59     $6.99     $7.49    $5.24Malbec

IRELAND
O'Maras Cream
747025  9-67499-60309-2  12 12/750   $109.08 ($8.40)   $100.68      $.35    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Irish Cream

ITALY
Bella Sera
117085  0-85000-00444-9  12 12/750    $75.48 ($16.80)    $58.68      $.24     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Pinot Gris
117087  0-85000-00424-1   1 6/1.5    $75.48 ($12.60)    $62.88      $.24    $78.59    $83.79    $89.79   $62.88Pinot Grigio
117315  0-85000-01871-2  12 12/750    $75.48 ($16.80)    $58.68      $.24     $6.09     $6.49     $6.99    $4.89Moscato

Da Vinci
164645  0-85000-01217-8  12 12/750   $125.88 ($25.20)   $100.68      $.41    $10.49    $11.19    $11.99    $8.39Chianti Docg

Ecco Domani
125085  0-85000-00843-0  12 12/750   $109.08 ($33.60)    $75.48      $.35     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Pinot Grigio
125165  0-85000-01037-2  12 12/750   $109.08   $109.08      $.35    $11.39    $12.09    $12.99    $9.09Chianti
125545  0-85000-02080-7  12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.20)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Prosecco

Riunite
753195  0-80516-13514-4  12 12/750    $58.68 ($8.40)    $50.28      $.19     $5.19     $5.59     $5.99    $4.19Lambrusco

SAKE
Gekkeikan
204165  0-83089-80701-2  12 12/750   $134.28 ($16.80)   $117.48      $.44    $12.19    $13.09    $13.99    $9.79Plum
204384  0-83089-18900-2   1 24/180    $75.36 ($8.40)    $66.96      $.51    $83.69    $89.29    $95.69   $66.96Sake

SPARKLING WINE
Andre Champagne
108005  0-85000-00828-7  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Spumante
108015  0-85000-00743-3  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Brut NV
108025  0-85000-00747-1  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Cold Duck NV
108035  0-85000-00748-8  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Extra Dry NV
108045  0-85000-00749-5  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Pink NV
108055  0-85000-01268-0  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Peach
108065  0-85000-01235-2  12 12/750    $58.68 ($16.80)    $41.88      $.19     $4.39     $4.69     $4.99    $3.49Strawberry

Argyle
500015  7-21675-97002-2  12 12/750   $251.88 ($42.00)   $209.88      $.82    $21.89    $23.29    $24.99   $17.49Brut
500185  7-21675-92014-0  12 12/750   $251.88 ($53.88)   $198.00      $.82    $20.59    $21.99    $23.59   $16.50Pinot Noir

Balllatore
107005  0-85000-00757-0  12 12/750    $83.88 ($16.80)    $67.08      $.27     $6.99     $7.49     $7.99    $5.59Spumante

Barefoot
114175  0-85000-01581-0  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Riesling
114184  0-85000-04560-2   1 4/187    $33.54 ($4.20)    $29.34      $.22    $36.69    $39.09    $41.89   $29.34Pinot Noir
114185  0-85000-01707-4  12 12/750    $67.08 ($13.20)    $53.88      $.22     $5.59     $5.99     $6.39    $4.49Pinot Noir
114187  0-85000-01736-4   1 6/1.5    $54.54 ($6.54)    $48.00      $.17    $59.99    $63.99    $68.59   $48.00Pinot Noir

Barefoot Bubbly
114244  0-85000-42210-6   1 24/187    $58.74 ($8.40)    $50.34      $.38    $62.89    $67.09    $71.89   $50.34Pink Moscato
114245  0-85000-01965-8  12 12/750   $100.68 ($19.80)    $80.88      $.33     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.74Pink Moscato
114255  0-18341-75125-3  12 12/750   $100.68 ($19.80)    $80.88      $.33     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.74Extra Dry
114265  0-85000-01759-3  12 12/750   $100.68 ($19.80)    $80.88      $.33     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.74Moscato
114274  0-85000-24879-9   1 24/187    $58.74 ($8.40)    $50.34      $.38    $62.89    $67.09    $71.89   $50.34Brut
114275  0-18341-75126-0  12 12/750   $100.68 ($19.80)    $80.88      $.33     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.74Brut
114285  0-85000-01604-6  12 12/750   $100.68 ($19.80)    $80.88      $.33     $8.39     $8.99     $9.59    $6.74Pinot Grigio
114305  0-85000-02250-4  12 12/750   $109.08 ($25.20)    $83.88      $.35     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Proseco

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 9 of 10



Maletis Beverage - Oregon
Wine

April/May 2016
Regular Net Case Unit    Suggested Retail Price

Item # U.P.C. Code Description Unit Size  Price Post-Off  Price Cost $/OZ +20% +25% +30%

SPARKLING WINE
Cupcake
145315  0-81308-00133-3  12 12/750   $117.48 ($27.60)    $89.88      $.38     $9.39     $9.99    $10.69    $7.49Moscato di Asti
145515  0-81308-00132-6  12 12/750   $117.48 ($21.48)    $96.00      $.38     $9.99    $10.69    $11.39    $8.00Prosecco

Dom Perignon
241055  0-88110-55405-7   6 6/750   $755.94   $755.94    $29.76  $157.49  $167.99  $179.99  $125.99Gift Pack
241065  0-81753-82242-2   6 6/750   $876.00 ($72.06)   $803.94    $34.48  $167.49  $178.69  $191.39  $133.99Nude

Freixenet
342035  0-33293-00380-9  12 12/750   $117.48 ($25.20)    $92.28      $.38     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Extra Dry
342071  0-33293-00311-3   1 24/187    $66.96 ($8.40)    $58.56      $.44    $73.19    $78.09    $83.69   $58.56Negra Brut
342075  0-33293-00300-7  12 12/750   $117.48 ($25.20)    $92.28      $.38     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69Neg Brut
342085  0-33293-00455-4  12 12/750   $109.08 ($16.80)    $92.28      $.35     $9.59    $10.29    $10.99    $7.69NVDA Brut

La Marca
109544  0-85000-02243-6   1 24/187   $100.56 ($16.80)    $83.76      $.66  $104.69  $111.69  $119.69   $83.76Proseco
109545  0-85000-01773-9  12 12/750   $167.88 ($42.00)   $125.88      $.55    $13.09    $13.99    $14.99   $10.49Proseco

Mionetto
515545  7-27760-50059-4  12 12/750   $117.48 ($33.60)    $83.88      $.38     $8.69     $9.29     $9.99    $6.99Prosecco

Moet & Chandon
343034  0-88110-55102-5  24 24/187   $287.76   $287.76     $1.89    $14.99    $15.99    $17.09   $11.99Imperial BTL
343045  0-88110-55105-6   6 6/750   $251.94 ($18.00)   $233.94     $9.91    $48.69    $51.99    $55.69   $38.99Imperial

Segura Viudas
444011  0-33293-68000-0   1 24/187    $66.96 ($11.76)    $55.20      $.44    $68.99    $73.59    $78.89   $55.20Brut
444015  0-33293-69000-9  12 12/750    $80.88 ($5.40)    $75.48      $.26     $7.89     $8.39     $8.99    $6.29Brut Reserve

Veuve
445015  0-81753-05020-7  12 12/750   $571.08 ($50.40)   $520.68     $1.87    $54.19    $57.89    $61.99   $43.39Yellow Brut

Weibel
286031  0-89624-54104-5   1 24/187    $71.76 ($21.60)    $50.16      $.47    $62.69    $66.89    $71.69   $50.16Chat Lafyette

VERMOUTH
Gallo Vermouth
118005  0-85000-00691-7  12 12/750    $71.28 ($12.96)    $58.32      $.23     $6.09     $6.49     $6.89    $4.86Dry

FRUIT VARIETAL
Boones Farm
112005  0-85000-00561-3  12 12/750    $35.88 ($9.00)    $26.88      $.11     $2.79     $2.99     $3.19    $2.24Snow Berry
112015  0-85000-00295-7  12 12/750    $35.88 ($9.00)    $26.88      $.11     $2.79     $2.99     $3.19    $2.24Fuzzy Navel
112025  0-85000-00730-3  12 12/750    $35.88 ($9.00)    $26.88      $.11     $2.79     $2.99     $3.19    $2.24Strawberry Hill
112035  0-85000-00194-3  12 12/750    $35.88 ($9.00)    $26.88      $.11     $2.79     $2.99     $3.19    $2.24Straw Daiquiri
112055  0-85000-01216-1  12 12/750    $35.88 ($9.00)    $26.88      $.11     $2.79     $2.99     $3.19    $2.24Blue Hawaiian
112085  0-85000-00512-5  12 12/750    $35.88 ($9.00)    $26.88      $.11     $2.79     $2.99     $3.19    $2.24Sangria

Wild Vines
113065  0-85000-00272-8  12 12/750    $62.88 ($18.00)    $44.88      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Blackbry Merlot
113075  0-85000-00271-1  12 12/750    $62.88 ($18.00)    $44.88      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Strbry Wt Zinf
113085  0-85000-00410-4  12 12/750    $62.88 ($18.00)    $44.88      $.20     $4.69     $4.99     $5.29    $3.74Raspberry Zinfa

Not all products sold in all markets.                 Prices are subject to change without notice.           Customer Service:  (503)283-2337

Page 10 of 10



Oregon Wine                     Pset=OWN Index
Alamos                                                7
Andre Champagne                                       9
Apothic                                               1
Argyle                                                6
Balllatore                                            9
Banrock                                               7
Barefoot                                              1
Barefoot Bubbly                                       9
Beaulieu Vineyards Coastal                            1
Bella Sera                                            9
Beringer California Collection                        1
Big House                                             2
Bolla                                                 7
Boones Farm                                          10
Bota Box                                              2
Canyon Road                                           2
Carlo Rossi                                           2
Carnivor                                              2
Cocobon                                               2
Columbia                                              1
Copper Ridge                                          2
Cupcake                                               2
Cutler Creek                                          3
Da Vinci                                              9
Dancing Bull                                          3
Dark Horse                                            3
Dom Perignon                                         10
Domino                                                3
Duck Pond                                             7
Earl Stevens                                          3
Ecco Domani                                           9
Edna  Valley                                          3
Eola Hills                                            6
Firesteed                                             6
Fish Eye                                              7
Flip Flop                                             3
Foxhorn                                               3
Franzia                                               3
Freixenet                                            10
Gallo Family Vineyard                                 3
Gallo Vermouth                                        4
Gato Negro                                            8
Gekkeikan                                             8
Gnarly Head                                           4
Great American Wine Company                           4
Jacobs Creek                                          8
Kendall Jackson                                       4
La Crema                                              4
La Marca                                             10
Liberty Creek                                         4
Lindemans                                             8
Livingston Cellars                                    4
Louis Martini                                         5
Maryhill Winemakers                                   7
Massimo                                               7
Matthew Fox                                           5
Meridian                                              5
Mionetto                                             10
Mirassou                                              5
Moet & Chandon                                       10
Mogen David                                           6
Noble Vines                                           5
O'Maras Cream                                         9
Penfold's Koonunga Hill                               8
Penfold's Rawsons Retreat                             8
Peter Vella Box                                       5
Prestige House                                        7
Rascal                                                1

Riunite                                               9
Rodney Strong                                         5
Segura Viudas                                        10
St Josef                                              6
Ste Chapelle                                          6
Sterling                                              5
The Naked Grape                                       5
Tisdale                                               5
Troon                                                 7
Turning Leaf                                          6
Twisted                                               6
Veuve                                                10
Washington Hills                                      7
Weibel                                               10
Wild Vines                                           10
William Hill Central Coast                            6
Yellow Tail                                           8


	Table of Contents
	Wine
	WASHINGTON WINE                                   
	Columbia                                          

	OREGON                                            
	Rascal                                            

	CALIFORNIA WINE                                   
	Apothic                                           
	Barefoot                                          
	Beaulieu Vineyards Coastal                        
	Beringer California Collection                    
	Big House                                         
	Bota Box                                          
	Canyon Road                                       
	Carlo Rossi                                       
	Carnivor                                          
	Cocobon                                           
	Copper Ridge                                      
	Cupcake                                           
	Cutler Creek                                      
	Dancing Bull                                      
	Dark Horse                                        
	Domino                                            
	Earl Stevens                                      
	Edna  Valley                                      
	Flip Flop                                         
	Foxhorn                                           
	Franzia                                           
	Gallo Family Vineyard                             
	Gallo Vermouth                                    
	Gnarly Head                                       
	Great American Wine Company                       
	Kendall Jackson                                   
	La Crema                                          
	Liberty Creek                                     
	Livingston Cellars                                
	Louis Martini                                     
	Matthew Fox                                       
	Meridian                                          
	Mirassou                                          
	Noble Vines                                       
	Peter Vella Box                                   
	Rodney Strong                                     
	Sterling                                          
	The Naked Grape                                   
	Tisdale                                           
	Turning Leaf                                      
	Twisted                                           
	William Hill Central Coast                        

	IDAHO WINE                                        
	Ste Chapelle                                      

	NEW YORK                                          
	Mogen David                                       
	Argyle                                            
	Eola Hills                                        
	Firesteed                                         
	St Josef                                          
	Troon                                             
	Duck Pond                                         
	Maryhill Winemakers                               
	Prestige House                                    
	Washington Hills                                  

	ARGENTINA                                         
	Alamos                                            
	Massimo                                           

	AUSTRALIA                                         
	Banrock                                           
	Bolla                                             
	Fish Eye                                          
	Gekkeikan                                         
	Jacobs Creek                                      
	Lindemans                                         
	Penfold's Koonunga Hill                           
	Penfold's Rawsons Retreat                         
	Yellow Tail                                       

	CHILE                                             
	Gato Negro                                        

	IRELAND                                           
	O'Maras Cream                                     

	ITALY                                             
	Bella Sera                                        
	Da Vinci                                          
	Ecco Domani                                       
	Riunite                                           

	SAKE                                              
	Gekkeikan                                         

	SPARKLING WINE                                    
	Andre Champagne                                   
	Argyle                                            
	Balllatore                                        
	Barefoot                                          
	Barefoot Bubbly                                   
	Cupcake                                           
	Dom Perignon                                      
	Freixenet                                         
	La Marca                                          
	Mionetto                                          
	Moet & Chandon                                    
	Segura Viudas                                     
	Veuve                                             
	Weibel                                            

	VERMOUTH                                          
	Gallo Vermouth                                    

	FRUIT VARIETAL                                    
	Boones Farm                                       
	Wild Vines                                        


	Index

